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2025 CMBABU ETHICS COMMITTEE

Mike Keaney
Bryan Metayer
Leo Bernier
Anthony Mazza

Ben Redstone

mike@mjkassociates.com
bmetayer1986@gmail.com
Ibernier64@icloud.com
amazza@rsulO.org

ben.redstone@schoolunion44.org

207.240.9710
207.577.1490
207.576.1100
207.357.6352

207.375.6961
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