

2025 CMBABU ETHICS COMMITTEE

Chairman	Mike Keaney	mike@mjkassociates.com	207.240.9710
Member	Bryan Metayer	bmetayer1986@gmail.com	207.577.1490
Member	Leo Bernier	lbernier64@icloud.com	207.576.1100
Member	Anthony Mazza	amazza@rsu10.org	207.357.6352
Member	Ben Redstone	ben.redstone@schoolunion44.org	207.375.6961